
RFP #32-20 for Intergrated Parking Management System Thursday, November 19th,  2020

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value IPS Group Passport Labs PaybyPhone HonkMobile

Pricing
40 40 35 36 35

Ability to service the contract
25 25 25 25 25

References
15 15 15 15 12

Technology
10 10 10 10 10

 Value Added Products and Services 
10 7 10 8 7

Total 100 97 95 94 89

IPS Group HonkMobile

Evaluation Committee for Contract:  Passport Labs Parkmobile

Emily Jeffrey PaybyPhone

 Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate

 Vendors Awarded Under this Contract 
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25 35 30 20

25 15 15 15

15 10 6 5
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10 0 5 3

85 66 62 48
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#32-20 - Request for Proposal (RFP) for 
Integrated Parking Management System 
 

Project Overview 
 

Project Details  

Reference ID #32-20 

Project Name Request for Proposal (RFP) for Integrated Parking Management System 

Project Type RFP 

Project Description Integrated Parking Management System  

Open Date Oct 06, 2020 6:00 AM CDT 

Close Date Nov 19, 2020 2:00 PM CST 

 
 
Seal status 
 

Requested Information Unsealed on Unsealed by 

Proposal Nov 19, 2020 2:11 PM CST Jonathan Applegate 

Pricing Nov 19, 2020 2:11 PM CST Jonathan Applegate 



	
	
	
	

	
RFP	Bid/Proposal	Receipt	List:	
	
RFP	#32-20	for	Integrated	
Parking	Management	Systems	
Thursday,	November	19th,	2020	
2:00	pm	

Supplier Date Submitted Name Email 

HonkMobile Nov 19, 2020 
1:45 PM CST Patrick Szwec patrick@honkmobile.com 

PayByPhone 
Technologies Inc. 

Nov 19, 2020 
1:23 PM CST Max Schoen bids@paybyphone.com 

Peazy Nov 17, 2020 
3:16 PM CST 

Sylvia Martinez-
Mullally sylvia@peazy.in 

ZipBy USA LLC Nov 19, 2020 
1:52 PM CST Brooks Ellis brooks.ellis@zipby.company 

MobileSmart City 
Corp 

Nov 18, 2020 
3:17 PM CST Mark Tulloch mtulloch@mobilesmart.city 

Parkmobile LLC Nov 19, 2020 
1:23 PM CST Kristen Locke kristen.locke@parkmobile.io 

Passport Labs, 
Inc. 

Nov 18, 2020 
4:43 PM CST Emma Record rfp@passportinc.com 

IPS Group Nov 19, 2020 
1:40 PM CST Carole Lombard carole.lombard@ipsgroupinc.com 

TEZ Technology, 
LLC 

Nov 19, 2020 
1:14 PM CST Steve Resnick steve@tezhq.com 
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